
REU schedule for summer of '04

● March 18, 2005

○ Applications Due

● Monday May 23, 2005

○ REU Welcome and Introduction (Orientation Day)

● Tuesday May 24, 2005

○ Project Descriptions and Lab Tours (Orientation Day)

● Wednesday May 25, 2005

○ Being a Researcher (Orientation Day)

● Thursday May 26, 2005

○ Project Selection

● Wednesday June 1, 2005

○ Coffee Hour

● Wednesday June 8, 2005

○ Coffee Hour

● Friday June 10, 2005

○ Current and Past Participants Reunion Picnic

● Wednesday June 15, 2005

○ Coffee Hour

● Wednesday June 22, 2005

○ Women in Computer Science and Engineering Day



● Monday June 27, 2005

○ Student Presentations

● Wednesday July 6, 2005

○ Coffee Hour

● Thursday July 14, 2005

○ Visit to Research Lab

● Friday July 22, 2005

○ Final Student Presentations

● Tuesday July 26, 2005

○ Farewell Lunch

● Friday July 29, 2005

○ All Deliverables Due by 5pm 
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